Datasheet
LeSiever® Sterilizing-grade Capsule Filters with Hydrophobic PVDF
LePure designs, develops, manufactures and services high-
quality filtration, fluid processing systems, and
single use products worldwide. LeSiever® Sterilizing-
grade Capsule Filters contain an hydrophilic PVDF
(Polyvinylidene fluoride) membrane that offers the greatest
assurance of filtration performance, stability and service

4 = 4/pack (2")
6 = 6/pack (Size 1)
Ordering information
LeSiever® Sterilizing-grade Capsule Filters
20: 20inch
10: 10inch
05: 5inch
04: 4inch
02: 2inch
S5: 550cm2
S1: 180cm2
Size
0 5 N P
P: Liquid filter
Product Code
-: China
N: International
Territory
1 D 5
1: 0.2 μm
Pore Size
O: 1/4" (6.4mm) Hose Barb
B: 3/4" (19.1mm) Hose Barb
H: 1/2" (12.7mm) Hose Barb
F: 3/4" (19.1mm) Tri-Clamp
T: 3/2" (38.1mm) Tri-Clamp
Inlet/Outlet
T T 1 D
5: 0.45/0.2 μm
Product type
1: Capsule filter
Membrane
Material
D: Hydrophilic
PVDF
Sterilization
D: Gamma compatible
A: Autoclavable
S: sterile (gamma irradiated)
Packaging
1: 1/pack
3: 3/pack
4: 4/pack
6: 6/pack
M=Manufacture
J: 0.2/0.2 μm
P1DJDS1--6
P1DJAS1--6